
Wow! Said The Owl
Ages 2-5

Wed 4 Oct 10.30am 1pm

Thu 5 Oct 10.30am 1pm

Fri 6 Oct 10.30am 1pm

Zoe's Peculiar Journey Through Time
Ages 6-12

Fri 29 Sep 10.15am 1.30pm

Wed 4 Oct 10.15am 1.30pm

Thu 5 Oct 10.15am 1.30pm

Fri 6 Oct 10.15am 1.30pm (BSL)

Nest
Ages 3-7

Wed 11 Oct 10.30am 1.15pm

Thu 12 Oct 10.30am 1.15pm

Fri 13 Oct 10.30am 1.15pm

Oh No, George!
Ages 3+

Thu 19 Oct 10.30am 1pm

Fri 20 Oct 10.30am 1pm

The Star Seekers
Ages 3-8

Wed 1 Nov 10.30am 1.30pm

Thu 2 Nov 10.30am 1.30pm

Fri 3 Nov 10.30am 1.30pm

The Lightbulb Princess
Ages 4+

Wed 8 Nov 10.30am 1.30pm

Thu 9 Nov 10.30am 1.30pm

Fri 10 Nov 10.30am 1.30pm
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(BSL) British Sign Language Interpreted

Keep scrolling for details
about our festive season!
Keep scrolling for details
about our festive season!



The Night Before Christmas
Ages 2-6

Wed 22 Nov 10am 1.15pm

Thu 23 Nov 10am 1.15pm

Fri 24 Nov 10am 1.15pm

Wed 29 Nov 10am 1.15pm

Thu 30 Nov 10am 1.15pm

Fri 1 Dec 10am 1.15pm (R)

Wed 6 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Thu 7 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Fri 8 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Wed 13 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Thu 14 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Fri 15 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Wed 20 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Thu 21 Dec 10am 1.15pm

Wed 10 Jan 10am 1.15pm

Thu 11 Jan 1.15pm

Fri 12 Jan 1.15pm

The Snow Queen
Ages 6-12

Wed 15 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 16 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Fri 17 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Wed 22 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 23 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Fri 24 Nov 10.15am (R) 1.45pm

Wed 29 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 30 Nov 10.15am 1.45pm

Fri 1 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm (R)

Wed 6 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 7 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Fri 8 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Wed 13 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 14 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Fri 15 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Wed 20 Dec 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 11 Jan 10.15am

Fri 12 Jan 10.15am

Wed 17 Jan 10.15am 1.45pm

Thu 18 Jan 10.15am 1.45pm

Fri 19 Jan 10.15am 1.45pm

(R) Relaxed
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